

**G.R. No-65/2021.**  
**Garhbeta PS Case No-65/2021.**  
**Reg.No-62 of 2021.**

**Order dated:-30.05.2023:**

Accused **Hapijul Khan @ Hafejul Khan** is on court bail.  
No report is received in final form.

**To 22.08.2023 for appearance and I/Os report in final form.**

**Sd/- V.Sen.**  
**A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,**  
**Garhbeta Court, Paschim Medinipur**