

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 65/2021.
Garhbeta P.S Case no- 65/2021.
Reg. No- 62 of 2021.

Order dated-08.01.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance, awaiting C/D and supply of copy.

Accused persons namely **1. Hapijul Khan @ Hafejul @ Hafijul 2. Hasibur Rahaman Mandal 3. Sabemunesha Khan 4. Jahangir Khan @ Saddam Khan 5. Suraj Kotal 6. Mithu Khan** are on Court bail.

Copy did not given due to C/D laying at P.P. office Paschim Medinipur.

To **16.03.2026** for appearance, awaiting C/D and supply of copy.

Sd/- A.D. Majumder,
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.