

**IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM-IN-CHARGE, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

**Present: JO Code-WB01533**

**“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”**

**G.R. No- 65/2021.**

**Garhbeta PS case No. 65/2021.**

**Reg. No. 62 of 2021.**

**Order dated: 16.03.2026:**

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused persons namely **1. Hapijul Khan @ Hafejul Khan @ Hafijul 2. Hasibur Rahaman Mandal 3. Sabemunsha Khan 4. Jahangir Khan @ Saddam Khan 5. Suraj Kotal 6. Mithu Khan** are on Court bail.

One Advocate hazira filed on behalf of said accused persons . Let the petition be kept with the record.

Copy ready.

Let the copy be supplied to the Ld. Advocate of the said accused persons.

Let the case record be **taken** into **ACJM in charge personal file** for commitment.

To **04.05.2026** for appearance and commitment.

D/C by me  
Sd/-  
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,

Sd/-  
ACJM (I/C)  
Garbeta, Paschim Medinipur